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BSELimited
Corporate Relationship Department,
New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400001 (Company code: 509557)

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, 'G' Block,
Bandra- Kurla Complex,
Bandra East,
Mumbai - 400051 (Symbol: GARFIBRES,Series: EQ)

Sub:- Intimation Regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that below mentioned Share Certificate(s) have been reported to be
lost. Subject to the compliance of requirement we shall issue Duplicate Share Certificate(s) to the said
Shareholder(s)

June 25, 2019

•

Sr. No. Name of the Share Holder Folio No. Share Certificate No. Distinctive No. No. of Shares
1. SIRAJAHMEDALI 00S01358 16033 848760 - 848789 30

GITTHAM 236882 9996227 - 9996276 50
236883 9996277 - 9996286 10
236884 9996287 - 9996287 1
236885 9996288 - 9996288 1
236886 9996289 - 9996289 1
386181 15401338-15401387 50
386182 15401388 - 15401407 20
386183 , 15401408 - 15401427 20
386184 15401428 - 15401429 2
386185 15401430 - 15401431 2
92495 4221666 - 4221675 10
92496 4221676 - 4221685 10
92497 4221686 - 4221695 10
92498 4221696 - 4221696 1
92499 4221697 - 4221697 1
92500 4221698 - 4221698 1

Please acknowledge this communication.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For GARWARE TECHNICAL FIBRESLIMITED.5v··, ..
Sun~
Company Secretary
M. No. FCS6407
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